
Name Title Organization Email Contact #

Shelter Implementing Agency Cluster Members
OK UNHCR

Edward Benson Shelter/NFI/CCCM Cluster Coordinator UNHCR benson@unhcr.org 0945 0064 728

Richard Tracey Shelter Cluster Coordinator, Rakhine State UNHCR tracey@unhcr.org 0944 802 7896/0949583632

Wilfredo Jr. Tiangco (Boyet) Site Engineer UNHCR tiangco@unhcr.org 0945 0058 942

Aung Ze Ya Shelter Associate UNHCR ya@unhcr.org 0931136474/09252288001

Saw Lian Bik Field Associate (shelter) UNHCR bik@unhcr.org 9254306194

Richard Warren CCCM UNHCR warrenr@unhcr.org 0942 0237 222

Salai Myo Min Tun Field Associate (CCCM) UNHCR tunmyo@unhcr.org 0933 476123

Kyaw Kyaw San Field Associate (CCCM) UNHCR sank@unhcr.org 0942 1053 662

OK Rakhine State Government (RSG) and Department for Rural Development (DRD)
U Hla Han State Minister for Transport and Com. RSG 098515665

U Htun Wai State Director, DRD DRD 0949 640 978

U Aung Than Deputy State Director, DRD DRD uaungthan.stw@gmail.com 0949 640 125

OK Myattar Resource Foundation (MRF)

Ko Ko Lwin Program Manager MRF
kokolwin@mrfmyanmar.org 

fmkoko2013@gmail.com 09 2533 01075

Soe Win Field Coordinator MRF soewin@mrf-myanmar.org 9421715461

OK Lutheran World Federation (LWF)
Bhoj Raj Khanal Project Coordinator LWF pcr.mmr@lwfdws.org 09 3612 4423

Yadu CCCM Coordinator LWF yadulalshretha@gmail.com 9401586270

Maung Soe Thein Assistant Engineer LWF patricksoethein22@gmail.com 9421757355

OK Danish Refugee Council
Krishnan Nair Field Coordinator DRC Krishnan.james.nair@drcmm.org 09 3257 7297/09 2520 01418

Maria Makayanok Programme Officer DRC maria.makayonok@drcmm.org 0942 1761 313

U Kyaw Shwe WASH/Shelter Engineer DRC kyawshwe007@gmail.com 0942 1761 312

OK International Committee of the Red Cross
Enrique Ochoa Head of Sub-Delegation ICRC eochoafernandezloman@icrc.org 09 4250 25964

Aung Hein WatHab ICRC haung@icrc.org 0973 216 746

Norma Mcrae Health Delegate ICRC nmcrae@icrc.org 0942 1063 936

OK Myanmar Red Cross Society

Htay Aung Field Manager MRCS htayaungr1973@gmail.com 09 4485 48132

Thein Win Field Manager MRCS theinwinmrcs@gmail.com 0944 8548 132

OK Muslim Aid UK
Delsy Ronnie Program Manager MAUK deronnie_aceh@yahoo.com 9420276984

Rithy Kong Assistant Program Manager MAUK rithykong.mauk@gmail.com 0942 0221 260

Sherin Al Shaik Hahmed Emergency Program Manager, UK MAUK sherin@muslimaid.org

Hamid Azad Assistant CEO, UK MAUK hamid.mauk@gmail.com 044 7886 676795

OK CARE

Tiina Turk Learning & Research Advisor CARE Tiina.Turk@careint.org 09 4202 73783

Ms. Pam Flowers Program Coordinator  Maungdaw/Buthidaung CARE Pam.Flowers@careint.org  09 25575 8614 

Ko Ko Hlaing Sittwe Senior Programme Officer CARE kkhlaing@care.org.mm 949342757

Thura Tun Emergency Coordinator based in Yangon CARE thuratun.mm@gmail.com 0942 5303 373

Non-Shelter Implementing Agency Cluster Members

OK Action Based Community Development

San Thein Program Manager ABCD
abcd.ark.org@gmail.com

santhein2008@gmail.com
0945 0540 163 / 0942 1740 356

Naing Htoo Kyaw Field Officer (ECCD) ABCD naing.abcd.org@gmail.com 0942 1740 356

Zin Mar Aye Program Officer (CR, CP) ABCD zin.abcd.org@gmail.com 0945 0542 282

OK Action Contre La Faim

Genevieve Goulding Field Coordinator ACF fieldco-stw@mm.missions-acf.org 0942 1172 454

Jean-Loup Gouot Field Coordinator ACF fc-mgd@mm.missions-acf.org 09 4320 6903

OK Dutch Consortium of NGOs

Ms. Isabel Bogorinsky Program Manager CDN rakhine.pgm@cdnmyanmar.org 09 2523 62244

Daw Aye May Behaviour Change Manager CDN ayemaynrs@gmail.com

Naing Soe Aye Project Manager CDN cdn.project.manager1@gmail.com 0942 5025 869

OK International Federation of the Red Cross and Red Crescent

Silvia Delogu Livelihoods Field Delegate IFRC silvia.delogu@ifrc.org 09 3008 9816

Rene Jinon Disaster Management Advisor IFRC rene.jinon@ifrc.org 0985 53291 / 09420 10 4060

OK Internation Organization for Migration

Tya Maskun CCCM Capacity Building Advisor imaskun@iom.int 09 2522 27016

Kyaw Soe Khine  kskhine@iom.int 09 4250 20868

Thant Sin Htet Project Officer IOM tshtet@iom.int 0942 0222 492

OK International Rescue Committee

Aung Gyi Senior National Coordinator IRC Aung.Gyi@rescue.org 09 7308 0533

Maggie Fleming Emergency Response Coordinator IRC Maggie.Fleming@rescue.org 0942 116 0068

Vincent Jalabert Project Director (Tat Lan) IRC vincent.jalabert@rescue.org 0942 1763 375

Gordana Ivkovic-Grujic Country Director IRC gordana.ivkovic-grujic@rescue.org 0950 11465

OK Malteser International
Than Win Logistic Manager Malteser log.nrs.02@gmail.com 0985 00463

OK Medicines Sans Frontier (AZG)

Fernando Fuentes Project Coordinator MSF-H ers-pc@oca.msf.org 09 3197 9494/09 42018 4047

Michele Trainiti Emergency Coordinator MSF-H rakhine-esd-emco@oca.msf.org 0985 01606 / 0942 117 1464

Ingrid Maria Johansen Project Coordinator (Pauktaw) MSF-H ers-pc@oca.msf.org 0942 018 3516 / 0985 16218

Massimo Galeotti Project Coordinator (Sittwe) MSF-H ers-esd-pc@oca.msf.org 0942 1167 518

Richard Kinder Project Coordinator (Mrauk U) MSF-H msfh.stw.pcas@gmail.com 0942 1039 029

OK OHCHR

Sarah Toner Human Rights Officer OCHA toner@un.org 09 2510 18268

OK OCHA
Amy Martin Rakhine Coordinator OCHA martin23@un.org 09251031192/930168886
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Gianluca Salone Head of Field Office OCHA salone@un.org

Zaw Min Htet Field Coordination Officer OCHA htet1@um.org 9425311424

Mee Mee Thaw Database Assistant OCHA meethaw@gmail.com

OK Oxfam
Eve Mackinnon WASH Program Manager Oxfam evemackinnon7@gmail.com 9253338823

Virgilio Joya Projecte Manager Oxfam VJoya@oxfam.org.uk 0940 1548 262/09 3192 7126

Toussaint Wesner Humanitarian Program Manager Oxfam twesner@oxfam.org.uk 0942 0016 876

Myo Zaw Programme Manager Oxfam myozawsumo@gmail.com 0945 0056 039

OK Relief International

Trisha Bury Program Manager/ Head of Rakhine Response RI trisha.bury@ri.org 09 4523 35063/09 4931 0938

Kyaw Soe Naing Field Coordinator RI kyawsoenaing777@gmail.com 0949 678 096

Dr Myint Oo Senior Country Program Coordinator RI myint.oo@ri.org 0949 581 393

OK Save the Children

Nicola Pyatt Humanitarian Advisor SCI N.Pyatt@savethechildren.org 0973 216 646 /09 4202 76594

Stéphane Senia WASH Program Manager SCI Stephan.Senia@savethechildren.org 9422534203

Maung Maung Swe Regional Program Manager SCI swemaung112@gmail.com 09 4200 16019

War War Shein Food Aid Coordinator SCI warwarshein@gmail.com 0973 086 385

Katherine Heitz EPR Officer SCI katherine.heitz@savethechildren.org 0973 216 606

OK Solidarites International

Xavier Lauth Field Coordinator SI rks.field.coordo@solidarites-myanmar.org 09 4211 16075 /09 7303 2922

Yann Pastel Programme Manager WASH for Pauktaw and Rathedaung SI rks.eme.pm@solidarites-myanmar.org 09 4015 39033/09 7307 6152

Aung Mya Kyaw Liaison Officer SI relationship.friend@gmail.com 0973 130 168

Caroline Couderc Administrative and Logistic Manager SI rks.eme.logadmin@solidarites-myanmar.org 0942 1761 211

John Fitzgerald WATSAN Field Manager SI johnfitzgerald.x@gmail.com 0942 171 5773

OK UNICEF
Yosi Eceverry Burckhardt Chief of Field Office Unicef yburckhardt@unicef.org 09 510 0874

Melissa Adoum WASH Cluster Coordinator Unicef madoum@unicef.org 09 2503 44967

Ewinur Chairati Machdar WASH Officer Unicef ecmachdar@unicef.org 9250344965

OK UNFPA

Dr. Kyaw Minthu Field Coordinator UNFPA kthu@unfpa.org 09 5032 044

Dr. Marlar Soe Field Coordinator UNFPA masoe@unfpa.org 0950 70598

OK WFP
Victoria Ta-Asan Head of Office WFP victoria.ta-asan@wfp.org 9450030043

OK Inter-Action

Mohamed Y Hilmi
Senior Coordinator and Technical Specialist for Shelter and 

Settlements
mhilmi@interaction.org

Elizabeth Bellardo Senior Program Manager Disaster Response ebellardo@interaction.org

OK Insani Yardim Vakfi
Eyup Ural Asia desk officer IHH eyupural@ihh.org.tr
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